JIWAIJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

Ref. No. JU/Exam-2/Conf./2012/2152

// TIME TABLE //

Programme of B.B.A. & BCA (Regular, ATKT & Ex-students)
First Semester Exam Dec.2012

Date : 15/12/2012

Time: 1:30P.M. to 04:30 P.M.
B.B.A. First Semester (Regular/ATKT /Ex-students)
Date Day Paper Code | Subject
26-12-2012 Wednesday | Paper-101 Management Principles and Practices
29-12-2012 Saturday Paper-102 Financial Accounting
02-01-2013 Wednesday | Paper-103 Business Mathematics
05-01-2013 Saturday Paper-104 Business Organization
08-01-2013 Tuesday Paper-105 Business Communication
B.C.A. First Semester (Regular/ATKT /Ex-students) -- New Scheme
Date Day Paper Code Subject
27-12-2012 Thursday Paper-101 Calculus
31-12-2012 Monday Paper-102 Information Technology
03-01-2013 Thursday Paper-103 Environmental Study
07-01-2013 Monday Paper-104 Problem Solving Using 'C'
10-01-2013 Thursday Paper-105 PC Packages
B.C.A. First Semester (Regular/ATKT /Ex-students) -- Old Scheme
Date Day Paper Code Subject
27-12-2012 Thursday Paper-101 Computer Fundamentals
31-12-2012 Monday Paper-102 Programming in 'C'
03-01-2013 Thursday Paper-103 Digital Principals
07-01-2013 Monday Paper-104 Communication Skills-I
10-01-2013 Thursday Paper-105 Mathematics-I (Discrete Mathematics)

Note: No Guarantee is given about the order of question papers.
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